Position

Dir Inst & Charter Oversight

Coord Instruc Innovation & Sup

Student Info Systems Coord

Categorical Pro Coord

Student Info Sys Specialist

Student Info Sys Specialist

Administrative Clerk

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Department

Curriculum Instruction

Curriculum Instruction

Curriculum Instruction

Curriculum Instruction

Curriculum Instruction

Curriculum Instruction

Curriculum Instruction

Total Wages

$104,105

$99,690

$74,951

$65,564

$52,130

$49,154

$14,777

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$26,566
$24,784
$22,903
$22,135
$19,434

$19,101

$0



