Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Inst & Charter Oversight		Butte County Office of Education	Curriculum Instruction	\$104,105	\$26,566
Coord Instruc Innovation & Sup		Butte County Office of Education	Curriculum Instruction	\$99,690	\$24,784
Student Info Systems Coord		Butte County Office of Education	Curriculum Instruction	\$74,951	\$22,903
Categorical Pro Coord		Butte County Office of Education	Curriculum Instruction	\$65,564	\$22,135
Student Info Sys Specialist		Butte County Office of Education	Curriculum Instruction	\$52,130	\$19,434
Student Info Sys Specialist		Butte County Office of Education	Curriculum Instruction	\$49,154	\$19,101
Administrative Clerk		Butte County Office of Education	Curriculum Instruction	\$14,777	\$0